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DOWNTOWN HOTELS

<t GBTA

Convention

2024

Room

@ Name Grid Rate

Omni Atlanta Hotel

at Centennial Park (Co-HQ) B-3 $244

Signia by Hilton Atlanta (Co-HQ) A-3 $299

AC Hotel by Marriott

Atlanta Downtown C-3 $229

Aloft Atlanta Downtown Cc-2 $224

Atlanta Marriott Marquis D-2 $239

Courtland Grand Hotel, Trademark

Collection by Wyndham D-3 $185
Courtyard by Marriott

Atlanta Downtown $233

Ellis Hotel, Atlanta, A Tribute

Portfolio Hotel by Marriott $229

Embassy Suites by Hilton Atlanta

at Centennial Olympic Park $239

10 Glenn Hotel, Autograph Collection $239

11 Hampton Inn & Suites

Atlanta-Downtown $229

12 Hilton Atlanta $219

Atlanta
July 22-24

Walking
Distance*
0.6
1.2

0.6
0.6
0.9

Name
Hilton Garden Inn Atlanta Downtown

Holiday Inn Express and Suites
Atlanta Downtown, an IHG Hotel

Home2 Suites by Hilton
Atlanta Downtown

Hotel Indigo Atlanta Downtown,
an IHG Hotel

Hyatt House Atlanta Downtown
Hyatt Place Atlanta Centennial Park
Hyatt Regency Atlanta Downtown

Reverb by Hard Rock
Atlanta Downtown

SpringHill Suites by Marriott
Atlanta Downtown

The American Hotel Atlanta
Downtown - a DoubleTree by Hilton

The Candler Hotel Atlanta,
Curio Collection by Hilton

The Ritz-Carlton, Atlanta
The Westin Peachtree Plaza, Atlanta

Twelve Downtown,
Autograph Collection

W Atlanta Downtown

Grid

B-2

C-3

C-3

C-3
B-1
B-2

D-2

A-4

B-1

C-3

C-3

Room
Rate
$229
$204

$229

$229
$229
$239

$254

$234

$244

$239

$299
$289

$239

$299

$259

Walking
Distance*
0.2
0.6

0.6

0.1
0.4
0.3

0.7

(Y

0.5

0.6

0.9
0.8

0.7

0.9

0.7

LEGEND
®

Hotels

Hotels: Shuttle Route A
Hotels: Shuttle Route B
Hotels: Shuttle Route C
Hotels: Shuttle Route D
Convention Centers

Point of Interest

Visitor Information Center

MARTA Station

DO0O0OVO6O

MARTA Red Line
MARTA Gold Line
MARTA Blue Line
MARTA Green Line
Atlanta Streetcar
GWCC Entrances

Atlanta BeltLine

Recommended Walking Paths

*Walking Distance to Georgia World
Congress Center (in miles)



