

DOWNTOWN HOTELS

7	GBIA 2	2024	ر ا	luly 22-24
#	Name	Grid	Room Rate	Walking Distance*
1	Omni Atlanta Hotel at Centennial Park (Co-HQ)	B-3	\$244	0.6
2	Signia by Hilton Atlanta (Co-HQ)	A-3	\$299	1.2
3	AC Hotel by Marriott Atlanta Downtown	C-3	\$229	0.6
4	Aloft Atlanta Downtown	C-2	\$224	0.6
5	Atlanta Marriott Marquis	D-2	\$239	0.9
6	Courtland Grand Hotel, Trademark Collection by Wyndham	D-3	\$185	1
7	Courtyard by Marriott Atlanta Downtown	C-3	\$233	0.7
8	Ellis Hotel, Atlanta, A Tribute Portfolio Hotel by Marriott	C-3	\$229	0.8
9	Embassy Suites by Hilton Atlanta at Centennial Olympic Park	B-2	\$239	0.2
10	Glenn Hotel, Autograph Collection	B-3	\$239	0.5
11	Hampton Inn & Suites Atlanta-Downtown	C-3	\$229	0.6
12	Hilton Atlanta	D-2	\$219	1.2

Convention

#	Name	Grid	Room Rate	Walking Distance*
13	Hilton Garden Inn Atlanta Downtown	B-2	\$229	0.2
14	Holiday Inn Express and Suites Atlanta Downtown, an IHG Hotel	C-3	\$204	0.6
15	Home2 Suites by Hilton Atlanta Downtown	C-3	\$229	0.6
16	Hotel Indigo Atlanta Downtown, an IHG Hotel	C-3	\$229	0.1
17	Hyatt House Atlanta Downtown	B-1	\$229	0.4
18	Hyatt Place Atlanta Centennial Park	B-2	\$239	0.3
19	Hyatt Regency Atlanta Downtown	D-2	\$254	0.7
20	Reverb by Hard Rock Atlanta Downtown	A-4	\$234	0.7
21	SpringHill Suites by Marriott Atlanta Downtown	B-1	\$244	0.5
22	The American Hotel Atlanta Downtown - a DoubleTree by Hilton	C-3	\$239	0.6
23	The Candler Hotel Atlanta, Curio Collection by Hilton	C-3	\$299	0.9
24	The Ritz-Carlton, Atlanta	D-3	\$289	0.8
25	The Westin Peachtree Plaza, Atlanta	C-3	\$239	0.7
26	Twelve Downtown, Autograph Collection	C-1	\$299	0.9
27	W Atlanta Downtown	C-1	\$259	0.7

LEGEND		
	Hotels	
	Hotels: Shuttle Route A	
	Hotels: Shuttle Route B	
	Hotels: Shuttle Route C	
	Hotels: Shuttle Route D	
	Convention Centers	
	Point of Interest	
<u>i</u>	Visitor Information Center	
(4)	MARTA Station	
	MARTA Red Line	
	MARTA Gold Line	
	MARTA Blue Line	
	MARTA Green Line	
••••	Atlanta Streetcar	
	GWCC Entrances	
	Atlanta BeltLine	
	Recommended Walking Paths	

*Walking Distance to Georgia World Congress Center (in miles)